
Low Net Player v. Field

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 TAN KWOK CHUENTAN KWOK CHUEN 71

2 GAN AH CHAIGAN AH CHAI 73

3 LIEW GEE HUAT DESMONDLIEW GEE HUAT DESMOND 74

4 CHEUNG KIN CHUNG KENNETHCHEUNG KIN CHUNG KENNETH 74

5 JOHN JOSEPH DOYLEJOHN JOSEPH DOYLE 75

6 YAP ETCK SENG ALANYAP ETCK SENG ALAN 78

7 NICHOLAS PRICENICHOLAS PRICE 79

8 LIM YEOW CHOON DANIELLIM YEOW CHOON DANIEL 79

9 GEOW LAI SOONGEOW LAI SOON 82

10 SUMARDI SIDISUMARDI SIDI 84

11 SAM BALLSSAM BALLS 84

12 CHONG WEI MIN COLIN *CHONG WEI MIN COLIN * 85

13 LEONG CHONG YIN JAYLEONG CHONG YIN JAY 99

14 CHOW SHUI-SING ADRIANCHOW SHUI-SING ADRIAN 99

15 NG LAP CHE STEVENNG LAP CHE STEVEN 100

16 JOE NGJOE NG 105

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

TAN KWOK CHUEN (13)TAN KWOK CHUEN (13) 45 39 84 71

GAN AH CHAI (26)GAN AH CHAI (26) 49 50 99 73

LIEW GEE HUAT DESMOND (11)LIEW GEE HUAT DESMOND (11) 47 38 85 74

CHEUNG KIN CHUNG KENNETH (11)CHEUNG KIN CHUNG KENNETH (11) 41 44 85 74

JOHN JOSEPH DOYLE (20)JOHN JOSEPH DOYLE (20) 46 49 95 75

YAP ETCK SENG ALAN (19)YAP ETCK SENG ALAN (19) 51 46 97 78

NICHOLAS PRICE (29)NICHOLAS PRICE (29) 56 52 108 79

LIM YEOW CHOON DANIEL (12)LIM YEOW CHOON DANIEL (12) 44 47 91 79

GEOW LAI SOON (11)GEOW LAI SOON (11) 50 43 93 82

SUMARDI SIDI (8)SUMARDI SIDI (8) 47 45 92 84

SAM BALLS (14)SAM BALLS (14) 47 51 98 84

CHONG WEI MIN COLIN * (16)CHONG WEI MIN COLIN * (16) 50 51 101 85

LEONG CHONG YIN JAY (21)LEONG CHONG YIN JAY (21) 65 55 120 99

CHOW SHUI-SING ADRIAN (24)CHOW SHUI-SING ADRIAN (24) 65 58 123 99

NG LAP CHE STEVEN (25)NG LAP CHE STEVEN (25) 62 63 125 100

JOE NG (6)JOE NG (6) 57 54 111 105

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10099499325336890970?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907811966474
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907811966476
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907811966472
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907811966479
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907811966477
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907845520916
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907845520912
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907811966475
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907811966473
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907811966471
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907811966478
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907811966470
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907845520914
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907845520913
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907845520915
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10130998907811966469
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910420?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910418?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910422?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910415?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910417?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910410?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910414?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910419?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910421?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910423?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910416?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910424?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910412?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910413?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910411?event_id=10099499325336890970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/10130997160766910425?event_id=10099499325336890970


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey
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